
  Billing Address:
CHIPLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT 
1430 JACKSON AVE 
CHIPLEY, FL 32428 
US 
 
 

Shipping Address:
CHIPLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT 
1430 JACKSON AVE 
CHIPLEY, FL 32428 
US
 
 

Quote Date:02/12/2025
Expiration Date:05/13/2025
Quote Created By:
John Welch
Sr. Account Executive
John.Welch@
motorolasolutions.com
8508223790
End Customer:
CHIPLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Chief Michael Richter 
MRichter@chipleypd.com 
8507260376 
 

 

   

 

  Line
#

 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

Disc %
 

Disc $
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale
Price

 

 

 

 

M500
               

 

  1
 

WGB-0703A
 

M500 ICV SYSTEM, V300
WIFI DOCK
 

1
   

20.0%
 

$1,503.75
 

$6,015.00
 

$6,015.00
 

 

  2
 

WGW00502
 

M500 EXTENDED
WARRANTY
 

1
 

5 YEAR
 

20.0%
 

$303.80
 

$1,215.20
 

$1,215.20
 

 

  3
 

WGB-0189A
 

MTIK CONF
KIT,802.11AC,M500POE,5
GHZANT
 

1
   

20.0%
 

$82.00
 

$328.00
 

$328.00
 

 

  4
 

WGP02225-130-KIT2
 

BRKT4RE DISP/VISTA/
CAMVR POST 2020+EXPL
 

1
   

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

Included
 

 

 

 

VideoManager EL or
EX: Video Evidence
Management
 

             

 

  5
 

WGP02400-510
 

VIDEOMANAGER EL, IN-
CAR VIDEO SYSTEM
ANNUAL LICENSE
 

1
 

5 YEAR
 

20.0%
 

$243.75
 

$975.00
 

$975.00
 

 

Grand Total
  $8,533.20(USD)

 

 
Notes:
●   The Pricing Summary is a breakdown of costs and does not reflect the frequency at which you will be invoiced.

 

  QUOTE-30053311 - M500 ICV 2025 Ford Utility(Garber Install)
 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists betweenMotorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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●  
 

  Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and ServicesTax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will beadded to invoices.
 

 

●  
 

  Unless otherwise noted in this quote / order, installation of equipment is not included.
 

 

  QUOTE-30053311 - M500 ICV 2025 Ford Utility(Garber Install)
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