

Billing Address: CHIPLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT 1430 JACKSON AVE CHIPLEY, FL 32428 US Shipping Address: CHIPLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT 1430 JACKSON AVE CHIPLEY, FL 32428 US Quote Date:02/12/2025 Expiration Date:05/13/2025 Quote Created By: John Welch Sr. Account Executive John.Welch@ motorolasolutions.com 8508223790

QUOTE-3005331 1 - M500 ICV 2025 Ford Utility

(Garber Install)

End Customer: CHIPLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT Chief Michael Richter MRichter@chipleypd.com 8507260376

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	Term	Disc %	Disc \$	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	M500							
1	WGB-0703A	M500 ICV SYSTEM, V300 WIFI DOCK	1		20.0%	\$1,503.75	\$6,015.00	\$6,015.00
2	WGW00502	M500 EXTENDED WARRANTY	1	5 YEAR	20.0%	\$303.80	\$1,215.20	\$1,215.20
3	WGB-0189A	MTIK CONF KIT,802.11AC,M500POE,5 GHZANT	1		20.0%	\$82.00	\$328.00	\$328.00
4	WGP02225-130-KIT2	BRKT4RE DISP/VISTA/ CAMVR POST 2020+EXPL	1		Include d	Included	Included	Included
	VideoManager EL or EX: Video Evidence Management							
5	WGP02400-510	VIDEOMANAGER EL, IN- CAR VIDEO SYSTEM ANNUAL LICENSE	1	5 YEAR	20.0%	\$243.75	\$975.00	\$975.00
Grand Total \$8,533.20(USD								(USD)

Notes:

• The Pricing Summary is a breakdown of costs and does not reflect the frequency at which you will be invoiced.



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



- QUOTE-3005331 1 - M500 ICV 2025 Ford Utility (Garber Install)
- Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to invoices.
- Unless otherwise noted in this quote / order, installation of equipment is not included.



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800